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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31991

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST2

Date: Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: Tsc 2

Time:5:45 pMm

Away: 12 (13U) CFC Swarm Wave Jrs G
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

001
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
008

Name

Margaret Zachariason

Ariana Crews
Ryan Carfley

Ella Mali

Maci Hale
Talulah Kistner
Matilda Kunzman
Myla Maiersperger
Quinn Ovsievsky
Hadley Seither
Mackenzie Taylor
Mahi Vachhani
Rachel Yates

Tvisha Sharma

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
012
018
019
002
021
023
024
025
027
003
034
038
005
007
008

SIGNATURE

12 (13U) CFC Swarm Wave Jrs G

Name

Serena Smart
Peyton Blake
Sophia Recchion
Keelyn Dodds
Skylar Sneyd
Emma Doss
Natalie Fry
Carsyn Blake
Susanna Philip
Alexa Thatcher
Meghan Wheeler
Londyn Smith
Emily Rooney
Lacie Southard
Ruth Brackner
Clara Floriani
Evelyn Hammock

Ella Speight

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




